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Graduate School of International Cultural Studies
Intensive Course Schedule 2022 (Spring Semester)

Sub ject

International Economic Policy II

Instructor

Kurata,

Hiroshi

Number of credits
(sessions)

2 credits (15 sessions)

Lecture Room

Online

August 22 (Mon.) — August 23 (Tue.)

Schedule August 30(Tue.) — August 31 (Wed.)
1 2 3 4 5 6
Timetable 8:50 10:30 13:00 14:40 16:20 18:00
| | | | | |
10:20 | 12:00 | 14:30 | 16:10 | 17:50 | 19:30
August 22 (Mon.) Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3 | Session 4
August 23 (Tue.) Session 5 | Session 6 | Session 7 | Session 8
August 30 (Tue.) Session 9 [ Session 10| Session 11| Session 12
August 31 (Wed.) Session 13| Session 14| Session 15
C )
C )

Registration Form
Submission Deadline

16:00, June 20 (Mon.), 2022
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Graduate School of International Cultural Studies
Intensive Course Schedule 2022 (Spring Semester)

Sub ject

Environmental Education 1

Instructor

Ninomiya-Lim, Sachi

(sessions)

Number of credits

2 credits (15 sessions)

Lecture Room

Combining face to face and online

Sep. 12(Mon.) — Sep. 13(Tue.): Online

Schedule Sep. 15(Thu.) — Sep. 16(Fri.): Face to face
1 2 3 4 5 6
Timetable 8:50 | 10:30 | 13:00 | 14:40 | 16:20 | 18:00
| | | | | |
10:20 | 12:00 | 14:30 | 16:10 | 17:50 | 19:30
September 12 (Mon. ) | Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3 | Session 4
September 13 (Tue.) | Session 5 | Session 6 | Session 7 | Session 8
September 15(Thu.) Session 9 | Session 10| Session 11| Session 12
September 16 (Fri.) |Session 13| Session 14| Session 15

(

)

(

)

Registration Form
Submission Deadline

16:00, June 20 (Mon.), 2022
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Graduate School of International Cultural Studies
Intensive Course Schedule 2022 (Spring Semester)

Sub ject

Sustainable Development 1

Instructor

Nishimiya, Noriaki

Number of credits
(sessions)

2 credits (15 sessions)

Lecture Room

Combining face to face and online

Aug. 5(Fri.): Online
Schedule Aug. 24 (Wed.) — Aug. 26(Fri.): Face to face
1 2 3 4 5 6
Timetable 8:50 | 10:30 | 13:00 | 14:40 | 16:20 | 18:00
| | | | | |
10:20 | 12:00 | 14:30 | 16:10 | 17:50 | 19:30
August 5 (Fr i ) Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3
August 24 (Wed) Session 4 | Session 5 | Session 6
August 25 (Thu) Session 7 | Session 8 | Session 9 | Session 10
August 26 (Fri.) Session 11| Session 12| Session 13| Session 14| Session 15

(

(

Registration Form
Submission Deadline

16:00, June 20 (Mon.), 2022
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Graduate School of International Cultural Studies
Intensive Course Schedule 2022 (Spring Semester)

Sub ject

Corpus Linguistics I

Instructor

Miyagawa, So

Number of credits
(sessions)

2 credits (15 sessions)

Lecture Room

*TBD

(Al'l sessions will be conducted face to face.)

Schedule August 1(Mon.) — August 5(Fri.)
1 2 3 4 5 6

Timetable 8;50 10;30 13;00 14;40 16;20 18(00

10:20 | 12:00 | 14:30 | 16:10 | 17:50 | 19:30
August 1(Mon.) Session 1 | Session 2 | Session 3
August 2 (Tue.) Session 4 | Session 5 | Session 6
August 3 (Wed.) Session 7 | Session 8 | Session 9
August 4 (Thu.) Session 10| Session 11| Session 12
August 5(Fri.) Session 13| Session 14| Session 15

(

Registration Form
Submission Deadline

16:00, June 20 (Mon.), 2022
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